
Fall 2007 Admits

Student Email Address Phone # University

Bakken, Trygve (MSTP) tbakken@ucsd.edu (206)235-0497

Yale (UG)                              
London School of Economic (MS)  
UCSD (MSTP)

Becker, Jennifer jebecker5@gmail.com (202)374-6500 UCSD

Bevins, Nicholas (MSTP) nbevins@ucsd.edu (831)372-1120 Columbia Univ

Brooks, Rayna Danielle rbrooks@scrippscollege.edu (909)213-3271 Scripps College, Claremont

Calhoun, Adam (CN) adam.calhoun@gmail.com University St. Andrews

Chow, Maggie OomagsieoO@gmail.com (626)643-8826 U.C. Berkeley

Garner, Aleena agarner1@uoregon.edu (520)891-3308 Univ of Oregon

Koerner, Adam Schofield (CN) ask2@u.washington.edu (425)765-2650 University of Washington

Landy, Kelly Marie kellylandy@gmail.com (650)387-1154 Stanford Univ.

Moore, Jeffrey (CN) J_moore@mit.edu (617)784-9279 MIT, Cambridge

Parylak, Sarah Lynne sarah.parylak@gmail.com (215)962-7041 Duke Univ
Stokes, Caleb Carl Abbott 
(MSTP) cstokes@ucsd.edu (650)799-6696 Stanford Univ.

Velu, Priya (MSTP) pvelu@ucsd.edu (510)226-7022 Johns Hopkins Univ.

Neurosciences Graduate Program 


